


Instructor Information

Gregory Madden
US EPA/Office of Enforcement and
Compliance
Phone: 202.564.4229
Fax: 202.564.0074
madden.gregory@epa.gov

Guy Tomassoni
US EPA/PSPD
Phone: 703.308.8622
Fax: 703.308.8638
tomassoni.guy@epa.gov

Henry Schuver
US EPA/PSPD
Phone: 703.308.8656
Fax: 703.308.8936
schuver.henry@epa.gov

Laurel Boucher
HAZMED
Phone: 906.387.4272
Fax: 906.387.5404
lboucher@up.net

Ron Sims
Utah State University
Phone: 435.752.6069
Fax: 435.752.7513
rcsims@cc.usu.edu

Ernest Waterman
US EPA -- Region 1                           
Phone: 617.918.1369
Fax: 617.918.1294
Waterman.ernest@epa.gov

Elizabeth McManus
Ross and Associates
Phone: 206.447.1805
Fax: 206.447.0956
elizabeth.mcmanus@ross-assoc.com

Craig Cheney 
PPC
Phone: 703.345.2210
Fax: 703.345.2200
ccheney@ppc.com

Peter Neves
US EPA
Phone: 202.564.6072
Fax: 202.564.0074
neves.peter@epa.gov


